Become a Friend of the Library

MEMBERSHIP FORM-MONO COUNTY FRIENDS OF THE LIBRARY-LEE VINING CHAPTER

You may return this membership form to Lee Vining Library, or mail to:

Lee Vining Library, PO Box 58, Lee Vining, CA 93541

RETURN THIS FORM

STAY INFORMED

	_									
Name (s	5)									
Mailing Address								City		
State	eZipPhone									
Email (s)									
								e newsletters by email only.		
								GUDDOD	-	
								SUPPOR		
What special programs or events would you like to see at Lee Vining Library?								No One turned away for lack of funds.		
								Annual Membership Levels (circle one)		
								Keep me informed!	FREE	
								Student	FREE	
								Individual	\$10	
								Family	\$25	
								Club100	\$100	
What is	the best							Lifetime	\$1000	
What is the best time for you to attend workshops or special events?							— Membership runs October 1 through			
	Sun	Mon	Tues	Wed	Thurs	Fri	Sat	September 30.		
9:00-										
11:00am								Donation Only \$		
11:00-										
1:00pm			_					Thank you for you	ur support!	
1:00- 3:00pm								Please make checks pay	able to :	
3:00-								MCFOL-LV Chapter.		
5:00pm			_		_			Mono County Friends of the Library is a 501(c) (3) non profit association. All dues &		
5:00- 7:00pm										
7:00-								donations are tax de	eauctible.	
9:00pm										

Mono County Library Mission statement

The Mono County Library enhances lives and strengthens our communities by providing free access to information, technology, life-long learning opportunities, social interactions, and cultural enrichment.



You may return this membership form to Lee Vining Library, or mail to:

Lee Vining Library, PO Box 58, Lee Vining, CA 93541

Mono County Friends of the Library is a non-profit 501 (c)(3) organization established to provide active, vital assistance to our community libraries.

The meeting to re-establish a Lee Vining Chapter was held on July 17, 2018.

Acting Leadership Positions for Lee Vining Chapter:

Didi Tergesen – President, Liaison to County Office of Ed.

Yvette Garcia – Treasurer, Liaison to Elementary School, Liaison to Fire Dept.

Ken Bone-Rundle – Fundraising Chair

Bonnie Noles - Assist with kids programming

Deanna Bone-Rundle – Assist with Makerspace

Karl Seiberling – Caltrans Liaison

The schedule of Lee Vining Chapter meetings & events will be determined by members.

Suggestions for the library? Feedback?

All donations of money will be put toward the improvement of Lee Vining Library.

Thank you for your generous support.

Some past examples of Friends of the Library support include:

* Suggest & purchase new DVDs and books for the collection.* Conduct fundraising activities.* Award book scholarships to our local students.* Invite local artists to display their works or teach a class.* Staff maker-space or crafting hours.* Create a book club.* Volunteer time to help sustain and improve library services* Assist with children's reading and story hour programs.* Host a band or musicians for a concert.

